Year 4 - Sycamore Class
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8.55 Registration Registration Registration Registration Registration
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- English English English English
10.40 PSHE/Circle time
10:40

- Morning Break
10:55
11.00
12.00
12:00
13:00
13:00 PSHE Computing

- Science Physical Education DT /Art
14:30 Geography / History MFL - French / Music
14.35 Collective Worship KS2 Collective Worship KS1 Collective Worship Singing Worship Praise Worship

. (Whole School) KS1 Class Worship KS2 Class Worship (Whole School) (Whole School)
15.15

Class Story

Class Story

Class Story

Class Story

Class Story




