

## <u>Year 4 – Sycamore Class</u>



## <u>Term 1,3,5</u>

## **Term 2,4,6**

	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI
8.55	<b>Registration</b> English Skills:	<b>Registration</b> English Skills:	<b>Registration</b> English Skills:	<b>Registration</b> English Skills:	<b>Registration</b> English Skills:
9.05	Handwriting & Spelling TTRS	Handwriting & Spelling TTRS	Handwriting & Spelling TTRS	Handwriting & Spelling TTRS	Spelling Quiz Dictation TTRS
9.05	English English	RE	- English	English	
10.40	8		PSHE/Circle time	8	8
10:40 - 10:55			Morning Break		
11.00 - 12.00	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths
12:00 - 13:00			Lunch		
13:00	PSHE	Science	Physical Education	Computing	- DT / Art
14:30	Geography / History			MFL – French / Music	
14.35	Collective Worship (Whole School)	KS2 Collective Worship KS1 Class Worship	KS1 Collective Worship KS2 Class Worship	Singing Worship (Whole School)	Praise Worship (Whole School)
15.15	Class Story	Class Story	Class Story	Class Story	Class Story